
 ÚLTIMO CENTRO DE 
TRABAJO 

 INICIO  FIN  INICIO   FIN 
REYES ENRIQUEZ ROSA ESTELA M01008 M01006 264160000M01008SRSSA001262 264160000M01006SRSSA001262 SRSSA001262 01/07/2016 30/09/2018 01/11/1990 30/06/2016
MENDEZ VELARDE FELIPE ARTURO M01011 M01004 264160000M01011SRSSA001105 264160000M01004SRSSA001105 SRSSA001105 01/10/1992 31/10/2018 01/08/1990 30/09/1992
GARCIA DE LA CRUZ JOSE LAURENCIO M02031 M02035 264160000M02031SRSSA001851 264160000M02035SRSSA001851 SRSSA001851 01/01/2004 30/09/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
AMAVIZCA PABLOS BARBARITA ALCIRA M02031 CF41024 264160000M02031SRSSA000504 26416000CF41024SRSSA000504 SRSSA000504 16/09/2007 31/10/2018 01/07/2005 15/09/2007
QUINTERO BADILLO PATRICIA M02035 M02036 264160000M02035SRSSA001245 264160000M02036SRSSA001245 SRSSA001245 16/01/1992 31/08/2018 01/08/1990 15/01/1992
NAVA TAUTIMEZ EVANGELINA M02035 M02036 264160000M02035SRSSA001583 264160000M02036SRSSA001583 SRSSA001583 01/08/2011 15/10/2018 16/10/1991 31/07/2011
DUARTE DORA ALICIA M02035 M02036 264160000M02035SRSSA001093 264160000M02036SRSSA001093 SRSSA001093 01/10/1998 31/10/2018 16/03/1995 30/09/1998
MORALES PALOMARES ADRIANA M02057 M02058 264160000M02057SRSSA001851 264160000M02058SRSSA001851 SRSSA001851 01/01/2004 30/09/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
GONZALEZ ARISPURO ELSA M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA001011 264160000M02035SRSSA001011 SRSSA001011 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 01/06/2003 31/12/2003
PENA VALENZUELA GASTON M03020 N/E 264160000M03020SRSSA017474 N/E SRSSA017474 01/08/1990 15/10/2018 N/E N/E
LEYVA ARVIZU MARTIN CRISPIN M03021 N/E 264160000M03021SRSSA001122 N/E SRSSA001122 01/08/1990 31/08/2018 N/E N/E
MARTINEZ PEREZ JOSE LUIS M03024 M03025 264160000M03024SRSSA017462 264160000M03025SRSSA017462 SRSSA017462 01/11/2005 31/08/2018 01/01/2004 31/10/2005
NAVARRO GALVEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER M01004 CF53083 264160000M01004SRSSA001064 26416000CF53083SRSSA001064 SRSSA001064 16/07/2016 31/08/2018 16/09/2015 15/07/2016
MUZQUIZ REYES HECTOR ROLANDO M01004 M01006 264160000M01004SRSSA001274 264160000M01006SRSSA001274 SRSSA001274 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 01/06/2000 31/12/2003
ALTAMIRANO CERVANTES FRANCISCO JAVIER M01004 CF41014 264160000M01004SRSSA001064 26416000CF41014SRSSA001064 SRSSA001064 16/01/1996 31/08/2018 01/04/1994 15/01/1996
JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA ISABEL M01009 M01008 264160000M01009SRSSA001706 264160000M01008SRSSA001706 SRSSA001706 01/02/2003 31/08/2018 01/07/2001 31/01/2003
LEE TORUA LYDIA BEATRIZ M02001 M02095 264160000M02001SRSSA017450 264160000M02095SRSSA017450 SRSSA017450 16/08/1998 31/08/2018 01/01/1997 15/08/1998
SOTO SALDANA GUADALUPE DE JESUS M02005 M02047 264160000M02005SRSSA000830 264160000M02047SRSSA000830 SRSSA000830 16/08/1998 31/08/2018 01/01/1997 15/08/1998
ESTRADA LOPEZ YOLANDA M02005 M03005 264160000M02005SRSSA001011 264160000M03005SRSSA001011 SRSSA001011 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
FIMBRES PADILLA DAGOBERTO M02018 CF41056 264160000M02018SRSSA001612 26416000CF41056SRSSA001612 SRSSA001612 01/04/2008 31/08/2018 01/01/2004 31/03/2008
VEGA CRUZ MARIA ELODIA M02031 M02107 264160000M02031SRSSA001274 264160000M02107SRSSA001274 SRSSA001274 16/06/2017 31/08/2018 16/04/2017 15/06/2017
MORA LOPEZ MARIA DE JESUS M02031 M02081 264160000M02031SRSSA001011 264160000M02081SRSSA001011 SRSSA001011 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 16/08/1998 31/12/2003

ENTIDAD FEDERATIVA: 26 SONORA
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VEGA CRUZ MARIA ELODIA M02031 M02107 264160000M02031SRSSA001274 264160000M02107SRSSA001274 SRSSA001274 16/06/2017 31/08/2018 16/04/2017 15/06/2017
MORA LOPEZ MARIA DE JESUS M02031 M02081 264160000M02031SRSSA001011 264160000M02081SRSSA001011 SRSSA001011 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 16/08/1998 31/12/2003
MARTINEZ URENA MARIA MARICELA M02031 N/E 264160000M02031SRSSA001064 N/E SRSSA001064 01/08/1990 31/08/2018 N/E N/E
JOCOBI VILLEGAS ROSA AMELIA M02031 M02035 264160000M02031SRSSA001706 264160000M02035SRSSA001706 SRSSA001706 01/02/2003 31/08/2018 01/08/2001 31/01/2003
GARCIA CARBALLO MARTHA ISABEL M02034 M02081 264160000M02034SRSSA001262 264160000M02081SRSSA001262 SRSSA001262 16/05/2008 31/08/2018 16/01/1996 15/05/2008
DIAZ ONTIVEROS ALMA ROSALINA M02034 M02035 264160000M02034SRSSA000562 264160000M02035SRSSA000562 SRSSA000562 01/03/2017 31/08/2018 01/01/2013 28/02/2017
QUINTERO BADILLO PATRICIA M02035 M02036 264160000M02035SRSSA001245 264160000M02036SRSSA001245 SRSSA001245 16/01/1992 31/08/2018 01/08/1990 15/01/1992
ASTORGA FLORES MARIA LUISA M02035 N/E 264160000M02035SRSSA003560 N/E SRSSA017474 01/08/1990 31/08/2018 N/E N/E
ACOSTA REAL OLGA M02035 N/E 264160000M02035SRSSA000755 N/E SRSSA000755 01/08/1990 31/08/2018 N/E N/E
PEREZ RUIZ MARIA CRISTINA M02035 M02082 264160000M02035SRSSA001262 264160000M02082SRSSA001262 SRSSA001262 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 01/12/1999 31/12/2003
SANCHEZ NAJERA GLORIA ALICIA M02035 M02036 264160000M02035SRSSA001291 264160000M02036SRSSA001291 SRSSA001291 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 01/10/1998 31/12/2003
VELAZQUEZ LOZANO MARIA GUADALUPE M02035 M02082 264160000M02035SRSSA001262 264160000M02082SRSSA001262 SRSSA001262 01/01/2010 31/08/2018 16/09/2009 31/12/2009
QUINTERO MOCKABEE ANA LUISA M02035 M02036 264160000M02035SRSSA001011 264160000M02036SRSSA001011 SRSSA001011 01/06/2009 31/08/2018 16/11/1991 31/05/2009
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ARMIDA M02035 N/E 264160000M02035SRSSA001064 N/E SRSSA001064 01/08/1990 31/08/2018 N/E N/E
MORENO VAZQUEZ SOCORRO M02035 N/E 264160000M02035SRSSA002242 N/E SRSSA002242 01/08/1990 31/08/2018 N/E N/E
ROMERO ALEGRIA ALEJANDRINA M02035 N/E 264160000M02035SRSSA000825 N/E SRSSA000825 01/04/1991 31/08/2018 N/E N/E
VALDEZ ORTIZ ELSA ELISA M02035 N/E 264160000M02035SRSSA000055 N/E SRSSA000055 01/08/1990 31/08/2018 N/E N/E
DURAN CORDOVA ANA JULIA M02036 M02034 264160000M02036SRSSA000830 264160000M02034SRSSA000830 SRSSA000830 16/01/1996 31/08/2018 16/07/1991 15/01/1996
MORALES GARCIA VALENTINA M02036 N/E 264160000M02036SRSSA000615 N/E SRSSA000615 01/09/1991 31/08/2018 N/E N/E
PADILLA GASTELUM ANA BERTHA M02036 N/E 264160000M02036SRSSA000055 N/E SRSSA000055 16/05/1990 31/08/2018 N/E N/E
RAMOS LAGARDA AIDA M02036 N/E 264160000M02036SRSSA000195 N/E SRSSA000195 16/05/1990 31/08/2018 N/E N/E
ROJO DUARTE BAUDELIA M02036 N/E 264160000M02036SRSSA000241 N/E SRSSA000241 16/05/1990 31/08/2018 N/E N/E
ESTRELLA HOYT MARTHA M02036 M03022 264160000M02036SRSSA001052 264160000M03022SRSSA001052 SRSSA001052 16/05/2015 31/08/2018 16/02/2014 15/05/2015
SOTOMAYOR AMARILLAS GILBERTO M02038 M02059 264160000M02038SRSSA000562 264160000M02059SRSSA000562 SRSSA000562 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
MORALES DUARTE GUADALUPE M02046 M02047 264160000M02046SRSSA002295 264160000M02047SRSSA002295 SRSSA002295 16/08/1998 31/08/2018 01/01/1997 15/08/1998
VILLEGAS DE LA T MEZA MA DE LOS ANGELES M02057 M03024 264160000M02057SRSSA001670 264160000M03024SRSSA001670 SRSSA001670 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 16/08/1998 31/12/2003
PARRA VALDEZ GUADALUPE M02058 N/E 264160000M02058SRSSA000055 N/E SRSSA000055 01/08/1990 31/08/2018 N/E N/E
BARRAGAN MIRANDA MARIA ANTONIETA M02058 M03022 264160000M02058SRSSA017532 264160000M03022SRSSA017532 SRSSA017532 16/04/2002 31/08/2018 01/11/2001 15/04/2002
LAGUNA SOBERANO MARIA LUIZA M02058 M02059 264160000M02058SRSSA017532 264160000M02059SRSSA017532 SRSSA017532 16/09/2007 31/08/2018 16/04/2002 15/09/2007
YOCUPICIO ALVAREZ MIGUEL RAMON M02059 M03024 264160000M02059SRSSA000562 264160000M03024SRSSA000562 SRSSA000562 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
ALCARAZ RUIZ CARMEN LETICIA M02072 M02085 264160000M02072SRSSA001274 264160000M02085SRSSA001274 SRSSA001274 16/03/2012 31/08/2018 01/08/2009 15/03/2012
LOPEZ KABUTTO GLORIA ELENA M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA001245 264160000M02035SRSSA001245 SRSSA001245 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 01/07/2000 31/12/2003
PEREZ MARMOLEJO MARTHA OBDULIA M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA001064 264160000M02035SRSSA001064 SRSSA001064 16/07/2009 31/08/2018 01/12/2007 15/07/2009PEREZ MARMOLEJO MARTHA OBDULIA M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA001064 264160000M02035SRSSA001064 SRSSA001064 16/07/2009 31/08/2018 01/12/2007 15/07/2009
FIMBRES ESPINELLI JUDITH M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA018260 264160000M02035SRSSA018260 SRSSA018260 01/03/2013 31/08/2018 01/08/2009 28/02/2013
SOTO MARTINEZ MARIA TERESA M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA001245 264160000M02035SRSSA001245 SRSSA001245 16/08/1998 31/08/2018 16/10/1996 15/08/1998
JAIME LUCERO MARIA JESUS M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA000772 264160000M02035SRSSA000772 SRSSA000772 16/08/1998 31/08/2018 16/10/1996 15/08/1998
LAMADRID MACIAS MARIA POMPEYA M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA001011 264160000M02035SRSSA001011 SRSSA001011 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 01/09/2001 31/12/2003
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GONZALEZ ARISPURO ELSA M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA001011 264160000M02035SRSSA001011 SRSSA001011 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 01/06/2003 31/12/2003
QUIROZ CARPIO ESPERANZA LUZ M02081 M02082 264160000M02081SRSSA000830 264160000M02082SRSSA000830 SRSSA000830 16/08/1998 31/08/2018 16/03/1998 15/08/1998
CEBALLOS SAUCEDA MARIA NINFA M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA017532 264160000M02035SRSSA017532 SRSSA017532 01/02/2003 31/08/2018 16/02/1999 31/01/2003
PERAZA BRACAMONTE MARIA FIDELA M02082 M02036 264160000M02082SRSSA001600 264160000M02036SRSSA001600 SRSSA001600 16/01/1996 31/08/2018 01/09/1992 15/01/1996
ESQUER SALIDO MARIA DORA IRENE M02083 M02082 264160000M02083SRSSA000055 264160000M02082SRSSA000055 SRSSA000055 16/08/1998 31/08/2018 01/01/1997 15/08/1998
LOPEZ DENNIS MANUELA DE LA LUZ M02083 M02036 264160000M02083SRSSA000055 264160000M02036SRSSA000055 SRSSA000055 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
ALVAREZ CAMPOS ESTHER CASILDA M02083 M02036 264160000M02083SRSSA000055 264160000M02036SRSSA000055 SRSSA000055 01/02/2011 31/08/2018 16/06/1990 31/01/2011
MARTINEZ GARCIA MARTA ERENDIDA M02083 M02036 264160000M02083SRSSA001665 264160000M02036SRSSA001665 SRSSA001665 01/08/2010 31/08/2018 16/05/1990 31/07/2010
PACHECO ESCALANTE CARMEN M02083 M02036 264160000M02083SRSSA000866 264160000M02036SRSSA000866 SRSSA000866 01/09/2008 31/08/2018 16/05/1990 31/08/2008
GALAVIZ HINOJOSA RAMONA M02083 M02082 264160000M02083SRSSA000562 264160000M02082SRSSA000562 SRSSA000562 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
SANCHEZ GUADALUPE M02083 M02082 264160000M02083SRSSA001274 264160000M02082SRSSA001274 SRSSA001274 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
FLORES RUBIO BLANCA EUFEMIA M02083 M02082 264160000M02083SRSSA000562 264160000M02082SRSSA000562 SRSSA000562 16/04/2006 31/08/2018 01/01/2004 15/04/2006
VALENZUELA CASILLAS MARIA MAGDALENA M02083 M02036 264160000M02083SRSSA000562 264160000M02036SRSSA000562 SRSSA000562 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
IBARRA LOPEZ GUADALUPE M02083 M02082 264160000M02083SRSSA001320 264160000M02082SRSSA001320 SRSSA001320 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 01/12/2002 31/12/2003
PALOMARES SANCHEZ GEORGINA ARGENTINA M02083 M02036 264160000M02083SRSSA000055 264160000M02036SRSSA000055 SRSSA000055 01/12/2005 31/08/2018 01/08/1990 30/11/2005
CINCO APODACA EMILIA M02088 M02001 264160000M02088SRSSA000562 264160000M02001SRSSA000562 SRSSA000562 16/01/1996 31/08/2018 01/10/1993 15/01/1996
VELIZ ARBALLO MARIA DE LOURDES M02107 M02105 264160000M02107SRSSA001011 264160000M02105SRSSA001011 SRSSA001011 16/06/2017 31/08/2018 01/07/2014 15/06/2017
LLANEZ OLIVAREZ FRANCISCO ERNESTO M03004 CF41076 264160000M03004SRSSA001262 26416000CF41076SRSSA001262 SRSSA001262 01/06/2018 31/08/2018 01/02/2016 31/05/2018
BALDERRAMA BAYORI PAULITA YOLANDA M03005 M03025 264160000M03005SRSSA000055 264160000M03025SRSSA000055 SRSSA000055 16/08/1998 31/08/2018 01/01/1997 15/08/1998
ENRIQUEZ MEZA SILVIA M03005 M03025 264160000M03005SRSSA000055 264160000M03025SRSSA000055 SRSSA000055 16/08/1998 31/08/2018 01/01/1997 15/08/1998
BAZUA MARTINEZ REYNA M03005 M03024 264160000M03005SRSSA001011 264160000M03024SRSSA001011 SRSSA001011 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 01/11/2001 31/12/2003
NEVARES ZARATE MARIA SOCORRO M03005 M03025 264160000M03005SRSSA000055 264160000M03025SRSSA000055 SRSSA000055 16/08/1998 31/08/2018 01/01/1997 15/08/1998
CERVANTES VALENZUELA MARIA ESTHER M03005 N/E 264160000M03005SRSSA001245 N/E SRSSA001245 01/03/1995 31/08/2018 N/E N/E
VILLARREAL FIGUEROA FIDELIA M03005 M03024 264160000M03005SRSSA002032 264160000M03024SRSSA002032 SRSSA002032 16/08/1998 31/08/2018 01/01/1997 15/08/1998
VALENZUELA IBARRA CONCEPCION M03011 N/E 264160000M03011SRSSA001706 N/E SRSSA001706 01/03/1998 31/08/2018 N/E N/E
FIGUEROA ARAGON MARIA CONCEPCION M03018 N/E 264160000M03018SRSSA000055 N/E SRSSA000055 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 N/E N/E
ANGUIS YOCUPICIO MARIA DE LOS ANGELES M03019 N/E 264160000M03019SRSSA000055 N/E SRSSA000055 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 N/E N/E
BORQUEZ GAMBOA JESUS ISAIAS M03019 M03020 264160000M03019SRSSA001274 264160000M03020SRSSA001274 SRSSA001274 01/06/2009 31/08/2018 01/01/2004 31/05/2009
ALVARADO RAMIREZ MYRNA JUDITH M03020 M03023 264160000M03020SRSSA000562 264160000M03023SRSSA000562 SRSSA000562 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 01/05/2003 31/12/2003
NUNEZ VELASCO ANA LUCIA M03020 M03022 264160000M03020SRSSA001245 264160000M03022SRSSA001245 SRSSA001245 01/10/2005 31/08/2018 01/08/2001 30/09/2005
GODOY NORMA ALICIA M03020 N/E 264160000M03020SRSSA001122 N/E SRSSA001122 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 N/E N/E
ESQUER ZAZUETA LUIS FERNANDO M03020 M03023 264160000M03020SRSSA000055 264160000M03023SRSSA000055 SRSSA000055 01/12/2007 31/08/2018 01/01/2004 30/11/2007
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ESQUER ZAZUETA LUIS FERNANDO M03020 M03023 264160000M03020SRSSA000055 264160000M03023SRSSA000055 SRSSA000055 01/12/2007 31/08/2018 01/01/2004 30/11/2007
BAY APODACA MARIA LUCRECIA M03021 N/E 264160000M03021SRSSA000055 N/E SRSSA000055 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 N/E N/E
LEYVA ARVIZU MARTIN CRISPIN M03021 N/E 264160000M03021SRSSA001122 N/E SRSSA001122 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 N/E N/E
REYNA VALENZUELA JESUS M03022 M03023 264160000M03022SRSSA000830 264160000M03023SRSSA000830 SRSSA000830 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 01/05/2003 31/12/2003
CORTEZ MORENO DOMITILA M03023 M03024 264160000M03023SRSSA001274 264160000M03024SRSSA001274 SRSSA001274 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 01/05/2003 31/12/2003
MEZA VALENZUELA RAFAEL M03023 M03024 264160000M03023SRSSA000055 264160000M03024SRSSA000055 SRSSA000055 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 01/05/2003 31/12/2003
ACUNA CARBAJAL RAFAEL M03023 M03024 264160000M03023SRSSA001245 264160000M03024SRSSA001245 SRSSA001245 01/05/2018 31/08/2018 01/09/2009 30/04/2018
ALDECOA NAVARRO JOSE LUIS M03024 N/E 264160000M03024SRSSA017462 N/E SRSSA017462 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 N/E N/E
MARTINEZ PEREZ JOSE LUIS M03024 M03025 264160000M03024SRSSA017462 264160000M03025SRSSA017462 SRSSA017462 01/11/2005 31/08/2018 01/01/2004 31/10/2005
ROMO ENRIQUEZ ROSA DELIA M02035 M02082 264160000M02035SRSSA001245 264160000M02082SRSSA001245 SRSSA001245 01/01/2004 31/08/2018 01/07/2000 31/12/2003
NAVA AMAYA REBECA LUZ IRENE M01009 M01008 264160000M01009SRSSA001011 264160000M01008SRSSA001011 SRSSA001011 16/05/2016 15/07/2018 01/01/2004 15/05/2016
VIDRIO PENA JOSE DE JESUS M01010 M01004 264160000M01010SRSSA002085 264160000M01004SRSSA002085 SRSSA002085 01/01/2004 15/07/2018 16/07/2000 31/12/2003
GIL VERDUGO ENRIQUE M01015 M01007 264160000M01015SRSSA001274 264160000M01007SRSSA001274 SRSSA001274 01/01/2010 15/07/2018 16/11/1990 31/12/2009
VEGA OROZCO MARIA DE LOS ANGELES M02007 M02064 264160000M02007SRSSA000055 264160000M02064SRSSA000055 SRSSA000055 16/08/1998 15/07/2018 01/01/1997 15/08/1998
LOPEZ OZUNA MARIA DOLORES M02031 M02081 264160000M02031SRSSA001122 264160000M02081SRSSA001122 SRSSA001122 01/01/2004 15/07/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
ARMENTA REYES ALMA DELIA M02031 M02034 264160000M02031SRSSA000562 264160000M02034SRSSA000562 SRSSA000562 01/01/2004 15/07/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
DUARTE BEJARANO JOSE ANGEL M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA002032 264160000M02035SRSSA002032 SRSSA002032 01/01/2004 15/07/2018 01/09/2000 31/12/2003
VARGAS CAMPA FRANCISCO M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA017700 264160000M02035SRSSA017700 SRSSA017700 16/08/2009 15/07/2018 01/11/2008 15/08/2009
PENA ANSELMO SANDRA LOURDES M02085 M02040 264160000M02085SRSSA000726 264160000M02040SRSSA000726 SRSSA000726 16/08/1998 15/07/2018 01/11/1997 15/08/1998
SANDOVAL AGUILAR MARTHA ELENA M02089 M02088 264160000M02089SRSSA000562 264160000M02088SRSSA000562 SRSSA000562 16/03/2018 15/07/2018 01/09/2013 15/03/2018
GALVEZ LOPEZ JOSE CARLOS M03004 CF41038 264160000M03004SRSSA001262 26416000CF41038SRSSA001262 SRSSA001262 16/11/2014 15/07/2018 16/08/2004 15/11/2014
MANGE RUIZ MARIA ROSA M03004 N/E 264160000M03004SRSSA001221 N/E SRSSA001221 01/11/1990 15/07/2018 N/E N/E
CORONEL TREJO ALMA LETICIA M03005 N/E 264160000M03005SRSSA001233 N/E SRSSA001233 01/02/1995 15/07/2018 N/E N/E
OLIVAS FRANCO REFUGIO M03019 M03024 264160000M03019SRSSA001303 264160000M03024SRSSA001303 SRSSA001303 01/01/2004 15/07/2018 01/05/2003 31/12/2003
PADILLA TORRES MA GUADALUPE M03019 M03024 264160000M03019SRSSA000603 264160000M03024SRSSA000603 SRSSA000603 01/01/2004 15/07/2018 01/05/2003 31/12/2003
PINA CORRAL ROSA EMMA M03019 M03020 264160000M03019SRSSA001122 264160000M03020SRSSA001122 SRSSA001122 16/07/2016 15/07/2018 01/09/2005 15/07/2016
DURAZO FIMBRES JUAN DE LA CRUZ M03020 M03023 264160000M03020SRSSA017474 264160000M03023SRSSA017474 SRSSA017474 01/01/2004 15/07/2018 01/05/2003 31/12/2003
MONTIJO ROMO SERVANDO M02006 N/E 264160000M02006SRSSA017666 N/E SRSSA017666 01/08/1990 04/09/2018 N/E N/E
RODRIGUEZ CRUZ VIRGINIA M02015 N/E 264160000M02015SRSSA000603 N/E SRSSA000603 16/01/1990 02/09/2018 N/E N/E
DUARTE LEON FRANCISCO ABRAHAM M02034 N/E 264160000M02034SRSSA001105 N/E SRSSA001105 01/08/1990 15/08/2018 N/E N/E
ARAUJO VALDEZ FRANCISCA M02035 N/E 264160000M02035SRSSA001583 N/E SRSSA001583 01/08/1990 15/09/2018 N/E N/E
CARLON GUTIERREZ ANA JESUS M02035 N/E 264160000M02035SRSSA018313 N/E SRSSA018313 01/08/1990 06/09/2018 N/E N/ECARLON GUTIERREZ ANA JESUS M02035 N/E 264160000M02035SRSSA018313 N/E SRSSA018313 01/08/1990 06/09/2018 N/E N/E
DUARTE LOPEZ MANUELA M02035 N/E 264160000M02035SRSSA002254 N/E SRSSA002254 01/08/1990 06/09/2018 N/E N/E
PENA ALVARADO MARIA LUISA M02035 N/E 264160000M02035SRSSA001950 N/E SRSSA001950 01/08/1990 04/09/2018 N/E N/E
ROMERO VERDUGO MARCO ANTONIO M02035 N/E 264160000M02035SRSSA001670 N/E SRSSA001670 01/08/1990 15/09/2018 N/E N/E
DIAZ SAMANIEGO AGRIPINA M02035 N/E 264160000M02035SRSSA000475 N/E SRSSA000475 01/08/1990 06/09/2018 N/E N/E
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RUIZ GRIJALVA IRMA M02035 N/E 264160000M02035SRSSA017671 N/E SRSSA017671 01/08/1990 06/09/2018 N/E N/E
GUTIERREZ MORALES MA DEL SOCORRO M02036 N/E 264160000M02036SRSSA002015 N/E SRSSA002015 16/05/1990 02/09/2018 N/E N/E
MARTINEZ GARCIA ROSA LIDIA M02036 N/E 264160000M02036SRSSA001653 N/E SRSSA001653 16/05/1990 15/09/2018 N/E N/E
MENDIVIL ALVARADO ORALIA M02036 N/E 264160000M02036SRSSA001974 N/E SRSSA001974 16/05/1990 02/09/2018 N/E N/E
CANELA MARIA MARGARITA ALEJANDRA M02048 N/E 264160000M02048SRSSA017671 N/E SRSSA017671 16/06/1990 06/09/2018 N/E N/E
VILLEGAS DE LA T MEZA MARIA TERESA M02048 N/E 264160000M02048SRSSA001670 N/E SRSSA001670 01/08/1990 15/09/2018 N/E N/E
VILLEGAS BALDERRAMA TOMAS EVERARDO M02098 N/E 264160000M02098SRSSA017631 N/E SRSSA017631 16/09/2014 30/09/2018 N/E N/E
VILLEGAS ORRANTIA JESUS M03004 N/E 264160000M03004SRSSA000562 N/E SRSSA000562 01/08/1990 06/09/2018 N/E N/E
CORONEL TREJO ALMA LETICIA M03005 N/E 264160000M03005SRSSA001233 N/E SRSSA001233 01/02/1995 15/07/2018 N/E N/E
GONZALEZ JULIO ALFONSO M03005 N/E 264160000M03005SRSSA001105 N/E SRSSA001105 16/06/1990 15/09/2018 N/E N/E
SALLARD FLORES SOFIA LIVIER M03018 CF34263 264160000M03018SRSSA001110 26416000CF34263SRSSA001110 SRSSA001110 16/03/2004 15/09/2018 01/01/2004 15/03/2004
MENDEZ SAINZ JUAN M03018 N/E 264160000M03018SRSSA017671 N/E SRSSA017671 01/05/2003 06/09/2018 N/E N/E
BURROLA MARTINEZ CARLOS M03019 N/E 264160000M03019SRSSA002295 N/E SRSSA002295 01/05/2003 04/09/2018 N/E N/E
VALDES CASTOLO NOEMI MARGARITA M01006 CF41003 264160000M01006SRSSA001950 26416000CF41003SRSSA001950 SRSSA001950 16/06/2005 04/09/2018 01/12/2000 15/06/2005
MICHEL ZEINUN JORGE ALBERTO M01008 M01006 264160000M01008SRSSA017741 264160000M01006SRSSA017741 SRSSA017741 16/01/1996 06/09/2018 16/02/1993 15/01/1996
PIMENTEL RIOS RAMON ANDRES M01008 M01006 264160000M01008SRSSA002143 264160000M01006SRSSA002143 SRSSA002143 16/05/2008 04/09/2018 01/01/2004 15/05/2008
VILLALOBOS RAMIREZ MARIA VIRGINIA M01008 M01006 264160000M01008SRSSA001950 264160000M01006SRSSA001950 SRSSA001950 01/01/2004 04/09/2018 01/06/2000 31/12/2003
BORBON ARMENTA REYNA DEL ROSARIO M01008 M01006 264160000M01008SRSSA017671 264160000M01006SRSSA017671 SRSSA017671 01/01/2004 06/09/2018 01/06/2000 31/12/2003
LOPEZ LARA LUZ DELFINA M01008 M01006 264160000M01008SRSSA017671 264160000M01006SRSSA017671 SRSSA017671 01/01/2004 04/09/2018 16/10/2000 31/12/2003
LOPEZ ALVAREZ BENITO M01009 M01008 264160000M01009SRSSA002085 264160000M01008SRSSA002085 SRSSA002085 16/05/2008 06/09/2018 01/01/2004 15/05/2008
NAVA AMAYA REBECA LUZ IRENE M01009 M01008 264160000M01009SRSSA001011 264160000M01008SRSSA001011 SRSSA001011 16/05/2016 15/07/2018 01/01/2004 15/05/2016
GALVEZ AHUMADA JESUS HEBERTO M01009 M01004 264160000M01009SRSSA018004 264160000M01004SRSSA018004 SRSSA018004 16/08/2017 03/09/2018 16/10/2012 15/08/2017
SANCHEZ MONTELONGO ANGELES EDITH M01009 M01004 264160000M01009SRSSA001064 264160000M01004SRSSA001064 SRSSA001064 01/01/2018 01/09/2018 01/06/2015 31/12/2017
CORONADO CADENA FRANCISCO M01010 M01004 264160000M01010SRSSA001110 264160000M01004SRSSA001110 SRSSA001110 01/01/2017 15/09/2018 01/11/2006 31/12/2016
SOBARZO AGUILERA ALEJANDRO M01010 CF21905 264160000M01010SRSSA000603 26416000CF21905SRSSA000603 SRSSA000603 01/01/2004 02/09/2018 16/10/2003 31/12/2003
MALDONADO GONZALEZ JAIME M01010 M01004 264160000M01010SRSSA017666 264160000M01004SRSSA017666 SRSSA017666 16/08/1998 03/09/2018 01/11/1997 15/08/1998
COBIAN NOVELA JULIO M01010 M01004 264160000M01010SRSSA001011 264160000M01004SRSSA001011 SRSSA001011 01/01/2004 02/09/2018 16/07/2000 31/12/2003
PENA GERWERT LUIS ROBERTO M01010 M01004 264160000M01010SRSSA001670 264160000M01004SRSSA001670 SRSSA001670 16/05/2010 15/09/2018 01/01/2004 15/02/2010
RODRIGUEZ ESTRELLA RAMON M01011 M01010 264160000M01011SRSSA001851 264160000M01010SRSSA001851 SRSSA001851 16/08/1998 04/09/2018 16/10/1996 15/08/1998
GAXIOLA CELAYA JOAQUIN M02006 M03021 264160000M02006SRSSA001583 264160000M03021SRSSA001583 SRSSA001583 01/01/2004 04/09/2018 16/08/2001 31/12/2003
BORBON SOTO CONSUELO M02031 M02035 264160000M02031SRSSA000830 264160000M02035SRSSA000830 SRSSA000830 16/08/1998 15/09/2018 01/01/1997 15/08/1998
MERCADO GARCIA ROSA MARIA M02031 M02035 264160000M02031SRSSA001950 264160000M02035SRSSA001950 SRSSA001950 01/08/1990 04/09/2018 01/05/1990 31/07/1990
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MERCADO GARCIA ROSA MARIA M02031 M02035 264160000M02031SRSSA001950 264160000M02035SRSSA001950 SRSSA001950 01/08/1990 04/09/2018 01/05/1990 31/07/1990
RODRIGUEZ MONREAL FRANCISCO M02031 M02035 264160000M02031SRSSA000504 264160000M02035SRSSA000504 SRSSA000504 01/01/2004 15/08/2018 16/08/1998 31/12/2003
CERPA QUIROZ AMALIA M02031 M02035 264160000M02031SRSSA001122 264160000M02035SRSSA001122 SRSSA001122 16/08/1998 15/09/2018 16/03/1997 15/08/1998
GARCIA VALENZUELA LUZ DEL CARMEN M02031 M02034 264160000M02031SRSSA001105 264160000M02034SRSSA001105 SRSSA001105 01/01/2004 15/09/2018 01/09/1998 31/12/2003
AMAVIZCA PABLOS BARBARITA ALCIRA M02031 CF41024 264160000M02031SRSSA000504 26416000CF41024SRSSA000504 SRSSA000504 16/09/2007 04/09/2018 01/07/2005 15/09/2007
QUINTERO SANTIAGO BEATRIZ M02031 M02035 264160000M02031SRSSA000504 264160000M02035SRSSA000504 SRSSA000504 16/01/1996 03/09/2018 01/11/1991 15/01/1996
GONZALEZ JIMENEZ LORENA M02031 M02035 264160000M02031SRSSA001851 264160000M02035SRSSA001851 SRSSA001851 16/01/1996 15/09/2018 16/09/1991 15/01/1996
GONZALEZ JIMENEZ LORENA M02031 M02035 264160000M02031SRSSA001851 264160000M02035SRSSA001851 SRSSA001851 16/01/1996 15/09/2018 16/09/1991 15/01/1996
RABAGO SANDRA ALICIA M02031 M02035 264160000M02031SRSSA001011 264160000M02035SRSSA001011 SRSSA001011 01/01/2004 01/09/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
RUBIO FELIX CLEOTILDE M02031 M02081 264160000M02031SRSSA001851 264160000M02081SRSSA001851 SRSSA001851 01/01/2004 15/09/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
IBARRA HERNANDEZ IGNACIA ELIZABETH M02035 M02036 264160000M02035SRSSA001052 264160000M02036SRSSA001052 SRSSA001052 16/08/1998 15/09/2018 16/04/1997 15/08/1998
MOZQUEDA JIMENEZ GLORIA M02035 M02036 264160000M02035SRSSA000504 264160000M02036SRSSA000504 SRSSA000504 16/01/1996 03/09/2018 01/02/1993 15/01/1996
CARDENAS MAGANA NORMA ALICIA M02035 M02036 264160000M02035SRSSA017671 264160000M02036SRSSA017671 SRSSA017671 01/01/2011 04/09/2018 01/07/1990 31/12/2010
MORENO LARA LORENIA M02035 M02082 264160000M02035SRSSA000504 264160000M02082SRSSA000504 SRSSA000504 01/01/2004 03/09/2018 16/03/2003 31/12/2003
ZAZUETA ALCANTAR ROSA YOLANDA M02035 M02082 264160000M02035SRSSA001670 264160000M02082SRSSA001670 SRSSA001670 01/01/2004 15/09/2018 16/10/1999 31/12/2003
PERALTA MONTES ANTOLINA M02035 M02036 264160000M02035SRSSA001670 264160000M02036SRSSA001670 SRSSA001670 16/04/2006 15/09/2018 16/05/1990 15/04/2006
SANDOVAL MARTINEZ ROSALVA M02038 M03022 264160000M02038SRSSA018016 264160000M03022SRSSA018016 SRSSA018016 01/01/2004 06/09/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
PAREDONES TORRES ELVIA M02040 M03024 264160000M02040SRSSA001851 264160000M03024SRSSA001851 SRSSA001851 16/08/1998 04/09/2018 01/01/1997 15/08/1998
ENCINAS GAMEZ GLORIA LUZ M02045 M03024 264160000M02045SRSSA002295 264160000M03024SRSSA002295 SRSSA002295 16/01/1996 04/09/2018 16/11/1991 15/01/1996
MENDOZA NAVARRETE ELIA M02045 M02048 264160000M02045SRSSA002085 264160000M02048SRSSA002085 SRSSA002085 16/01/1996 06/09/2018 01/11/1991 15/01/1996
VILLA VELARDE RAUL M02055 M02054 264160000M02055SRSSA001011 264160000M02054SRSSA001011 SRSSA001011 01/10/2005 04/09/2018 01/06/2005 30/09/2005
BOJORQUEZ ECHAVARRIA FRANCISCO JAVIER M02057 M02059 264160000M02057SRSSA018016 264160000M02059SRSSA018016 SRSSA018016 01/01/2018 06/09/2018 01/08/2010 31/12/2017
MARIN MARTINEZ ADOLFO M02057 M03021 264160000M02057SRSSA002143 264160000M03021SRSSA002143 SRSSA002143 01/01/2004 06/09/2018 01/11/2001 31/12/2003
ALCARAZ RUIZ CARMEN LETICIA M02072 M02085 264160000M02072SRSSA001274 264160000M02085SRSSA001274 SRSSA001274 16/03/2012 31/08/2018 01/08/2009 15/03/2012
MOZQUEDA MORENO ANA ANGELITA M02077 M02089 264160000M02077SRSSA017450 264160000M02089SRSSA017450 SRSSA017450 16/03/2018 15/09/2018 01/01/2006 15/03/2018
ESPINOZA CAMPOY MIGUELINA M02079 M03019 264160000M02079SRSSA017631 264160000M03019SRSSA017631 SRSSA017631 01/02/2005 30/09/2018 01/01/2004 31/01/2005
GONZALEZ LEON ELSA IRENE M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA017666 264160000M02035SRSSA017666 SRSSA017666 16/03/2013 04/09/2018 16/02/2012 15/03/2013
HERNANDEZ CANEZ GERARDINA M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA002143 264160000M02035SRSSA002143 SRSSA002143 16/08/1998 06/09/2018 16/10/1996 15/08/1998
SIQUEIROS VALENZUELA NORMA ALICIA M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA001583 264160000M02035SRSSA001583 SRSSA001583 01/02/2014 04/09/2018 01/01/2014 31/01/2014
SANDOVAL SALAS MARIA ESTHER M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA000603 264160000M02035SRSSA000603 SRSSA000603 16/08/1998 02/09/2018 16/10/1996 15/08/1998
CEBALLOS SAUCEDA MARIA NINFA M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA017532 264160000M02035SRSSA017532 SRSSA017532 01/02/2003 31/08/2018 16/02/1999 31/01/2003
ESPARZA GOMEZ LETICIA M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA000504 264160000M02035SRSSA000504 SRSSA000504 16/02/2017 03/09/2018 16/02/2005 15/02/2017ESPARZA GOMEZ LETICIA M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA000504 264160000M02035SRSSA000504 SRSSA000504 16/02/2017 03/09/2018 16/02/2005 15/02/2017
AMPARANO MADRID MARIA DOLORES M02082 M02036 264160000M02082SRSSA000760 264160000M02036SRSSA000760 SRSSA000760 16/01/1996 03/09/2018 01/09/1992 15/01/1996
DUARTE DIAZ DORA LUZ M02082 M02036 264160000M02082SRSSA000562 264160000M02036SRSSA000562 SRSSA000562 16/01/1996 01/09/2018 01/09/1992 15/01/1996
GOMEZ ALABADO ANA PATRICIA M02082 M02036 264160000M02082SRSSA001851 264160000M02036SRSSA001851 SRSSA001851 01/01/2004 15/09/2018 16/02/2001 31/12/2003
GUERRERO MONROY GUADALUPE M02083 M02036 264160000M02083SRSSA000690 264160000M02036SRSSA000690 SRSSA000690 01/01/2004 02/09/2018 16/08/1998 31/12/2003
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PEREZ HERNANDEZ MARIBEL M02083 M02082 264160000M02083SRSSA000562 264160000M02082SRSSA000562 SRSSA000562 01/01/2004 01/09/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
CRUZ VALENZUELA MARTINA M02083 M02036 264160000M02083SRSSA001986 264160000M02036SRSSA001986 SRSSA001986 01/01/2004 02/09/2018 16/08/1998 31/12/2003
MERCADO AGUERO ROSA AMELIA M02083 M02082 264160000M02083SRSSA000562 264160000M02082SRSSA000562 SRSSA000562 01/01/2004 01/09/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
VEGA ARMENTA MARGARITA M02083 M02082 264160000M02083SRSSA001122 264160000M02082SRSSA001122 SRSSA001122 01/01/2004 03/09/2018 01/06/2003 31/12/2003
VELDERRAIN PEREZ DORA AMALIA M02083 M02036 264160000M02083SRSSA000055 264160000M02036SRSSA000055 SRSSA000055 01/01/2004 30/09/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
VERDUGO VELASCO MARIA DE LOS ANGELES M02083 M02036 264160000M02083SRSSA000562 264160000M02036SRSSA000562 SRSSA000562 01/01/2004 04/09/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
MIRANDA ECHAVE CARMEN IRASEMA M02088 M02001 264160000M02088SRSSA001583 264160000M02001SRSSA001583 SRSSA001583 16/01/1996 04/09/2018 01/10/1993 15/01/1996
CANTUA PARRA IRENIO M02098 M02056 264160000M02098SRSSA017631 264160000M02056SRSSA017631 SRSSA017631 16/11/2016 30/09/2018 01/03/2012 15/11/2016
LARA LOPEZ ALEJO M03004 CF41038 264160000M03004SRSSA001706 26416000CF41038SRSSA001706 SRSSA001706 16/10/2017 03/09/2018 01/01/2010 15/10/2017
SOTELO PACHECO YOLANDA M03004 M02058 264160000M03004SRSSA001950 264160000M02058SRSSA001950 SRSSA001950 01/01/2004 04/09/2018 16/11/2003 31/12/2003
HERNANDEZ MENDEZ GUADALUPE IRENE M03020 N/E 264160000M03020SRSSA017573 N/E SRSSA017573 01/05/2003 04/09/2018 N/E N/E
LEON VILLORDO IRMA M03020 N/E 264160000M03020SRSSA001851 N/E SRSSA001851 01/05/2003 15/09/2018 N/E N/E
AUZETA SALCIDO DELIA YOLANDA M03023 N/E 264160000M03023SRSSA017671 N/E SRSSA017671 01/05/2003 07/09/2018 N/E N/E
DE LA CRUZ LIZARRAGA LAMAR M03023 N/E 264160000M03023SRSSA000504 N/E SRSSA000504 01/05/2003 15/09/2018 N/E N/E
ESTRELLA HOYT ROSA MARIA M03023 N/E 264160000M03023SRSSA001052 N/E SRSSA001052 01/05/2003 02/09/2018 N/E N/E
GONZALEZ CUADRAS JOSE LUIS M01008 M01006 264160000M01008SRSSA000504 264160000M01006SRSSA000504 SRSSA000504 01/11/1997 15/11/2018 16/08/1991 31/10/1997
RODRIGUEZ MONREAL FRANCISCO M02031 M02035 264160000M02031SRSSA000504 264160000M02035SRSSA000504 SRSSA000504 01/01/1998 16/08/2018 01/08/1990 31/12/1997
DUARTE LEON FRANCISCO ABRAHAM M02034 N/E 264160000M02034SRSSA001105 N/E SRSSA001105 01/08/1990 31/12/2003 N/E N/E
GALINDO PEREYRA REYNA M02036 N/E 264160000M02036SRSSA001134 N/E SRSSA001134 01/09/2000 30/09/2005 N/E N/E
VILLEGAS DE LA T MEZA MA DE LOS ANGELES M02057 M03024 264160000M02057SRSSA001670 264160000M03024SRSSA001670 SRSSA001670 01/01/1998 15/11/2018 01/10/1997 01/12/1997
TELLEZ ORTEGA MARIA DOLORES M02077 M02001 264160000M02077SRSSA017450 264160000M02001SRSSA017450 SRSSA017450 16/02/2018 16/08/2018 16/08/1998 15/02/2018
ESTRADA FRANCO FILOMENA M03004 M03005 264160000M03004SRSSA001274 264160000M03005SRSSA001274 SRSSA001274 01/01/1997 15/11/2018 01/02/1994 31/12/1996
IBARRA HERNANDEZ AGAPITO AUGUSTO M03019 N/E 264160000M03019SRSSA000603 N/E SRSSA000603 01/05/2003 16/08/2018 N/E N/E
VALENZUELA AYALA FRANCISCO M03020 CF41056 264160000M03020SRSSA017474 26416000CF41056SRSSA017474 SRSSA017474 01/01/2013 16/08/2018 01/06/2008 31/12/2012
ROBLES ANGULO SANDRA LUZ M03022 N/E 264160000M03022SRSSA001274 N/E SRSSA001274 01/01/1990 15/11/2018 N/E N/E
VALDES CASTOLO NOEMI MARGARITA M01006 CF41003 264160000M01006SRSSA001950 26416000CF41003SRSSA001950 SRSSA001950 01/01/2018 05/09/2018 16/06/2005 31/12/2017
MICHEL ZEINUN JORGE ALBERTO M01008 M01006 264160000M01008SRSSA017741 264160000M01006SRSSA017741 SRSSA017741 16/01/1996 07/09/2018 16/02/1993 15/01/1996
PIMENTEL RIOS RAMON ANDRES M01008 M01006 264160000M01008SRSSA002143 264160000M01006SRSSA002143 SRSSA002143 16/05/2008 05/09/2018 01/01/2004 15/05/2008
VILLALOBOS RAMIREZ MARIA VIRGINIA M01008 M01006 264160000M01008SRSSA001950 264160000M01006SRSSA001950 SRSSA001950 01/01/2004 05/09/2018 01/06/2000 31/12/2003
BORBON ARMENTA REYNA DEL ROSARIO M01008 M01006 264160000M01008SRSSA017671 264160000M01006SRSSA017671 SRSSA017671 01/01/2004 07/09/2018 01/06/2000 31/12/2003
LOPEZ LARA LUZ DELFINA M01008 M01006 264160000M01008SRSSA017671 264160000M01006SRSSA017671 SRSSA017671 01/01/2004 05/09/2018 16/10/2000 31/12/2003
LOPEZ ALVAREZ BENITO M01009 M01008 264160000M01009SRSSA002085 264160000M01008SRSSA002085 SRSSA002085 16/05/2008 07/09/2018 01/01/2004 15/05/2008
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LOPEZ ALVAREZ BENITO M01009 M01008 264160000M01009SRSSA002085 264160000M01008SRSSA002085 SRSSA002085 16/05/2008 07/09/2018 01/01/2004 15/05/2008
GALVEZ AHUMADA JESUS HEBERTO M01009 M01004 264160000M01009SRSSA018004 264160000M01004SRSSA018004 SRSSA018004 16/08/2017 04/09/2018 16/10/2012 15/08/2017
SANCHEZ MONTELONGO ANGELES EDITH M01009 M01004 264160000M01009SRSSA001064 264160000M01004SRSSA001064 SRSSA001064 01/01/2018 02/09/2018 01/06/2015 31/12/2017
CORONADO CADENA FRANCISCO M01010 M01004 264160000M01010SRSSA001110 264160000M01004SRSSA001110 SRSSA001110 01/01/2017 16/09/2018 01/11/2006 31/12/2016
SOBARZO AGUILERA ALEJANDRO M01010 CF21905 264160000M01010SRSSA000603 26416000CF21905SRSSA000603 SRSSA000603 01/01/2004 03/09/2018 16/10/2003 31/12/2003
MALDONADO GONZALEZ JAIME M01010 M01004 264160000M01010SRSSA017666 264160000M01004SRSSA017666 SRSSA017666 16/08/1998 04/09/2018 01/11/1997 15/08/1998
LIZARRAGA LEON FELIPE ALBERTO M01010 M01004 264160000M01010SRSSA001105 264160000M01004SRSSA001105 SRSSA001105 01/01/2004 05/09/2018 01/05/2000 31/12/2003
COBIAN NOVELA JULIO M01010 M01004 264160000M01010SRSSA001011 264160000M01004SRSSA001011 SRSSA001011 01/01/2004 03/09/2018 16/07/2000 31/12/2003
PENA GERWERT LUIS ROBERTO M01010 M01004 264160000M01010SRSSA001670 264160000M01004SRSSA001670 SRSSA001670 16/02/2010 16/09/2018 01/01/2004 15/02/2010
RODRIGUEZ ESTRELLA RAMON M01011 M01010 264160000M01011SRSSA001851 264160000M01010SRSSA001851 SRSSA001851 16/08/1998 05/09/2018 16/10/1996 15/08/1998
GAXIOLA CELAYA JOAQUIN M02006 M03020 264160000M02006SRSSA001583 264160000M03020SRSSA001583 SRSSA001583 01/01/2004 05/09/2018 16/08/2001 31/12/2003
MONTIJO ROMO SERVANDO M02006 N/E 264160000M02006SRSSA017666 N/E SRSSA017666 01/08/1990 05/09/2018 N/E N/E
RODRIGUEZ CRUZ VIRGINIA M02015 N/E 264160000M02015SRSSA000603 N/E SRSSA000603 16/01/1990 03/09/2018 N/E N/E
BORBON SOTO CONSUELO M02031 M02035 264160000M02031SRSSA000830 264160000M02035SRSSA000830 SRSSA000830 16/08/1998 16/09/2018 01/01/1997 15/08/1998
MERCADO GARCIA ROSA MARIA M02031 M02035 264160000M02031SRSSA001950 264160000M02035SRSSA001950 SRSSA001950 01/08/1990 05/09/2018 01/05/1990 31/07/1990
CERPA QUIROZ AMALIA M02031 M02035 264160000M02031SRSSA001122 264160000M02035SRSSA001122 SRSSA001122 16/08/1998 16/09/2018 16/03/1997 15/08/1998
GARCIA VALENZUELA LUZ DEL CARMEN M02031 M02034 264160000M02031SRSSA001105 264160000M02034SRSSA001105 SRSSA001105 01/01/2004 16/09/2018 01/09/1998 31/12/2003
QUINTERO SANTIAGO BEATRIZ M02031 M02035 264160000M02031SRSSA000504 264160000M02035SRSSA000504 SRSSA000504 16/01/1996 04/09/2018 01/11/1991 15/01/1996
GONZALEZ JIMENEZ LORENA M02031 M02035 264160000M02031SRSSA001851 264160000M02035SRSSA001851 SRSSA001851 16/01/1996 16/09/2018 16/09/1991 15/01/1996
RABAGO SANDRA ALICIA M02031 M02035 264160000M02031SRSSA001011 264160000M02035SRSSA001011 SRSSA001011 01/01/2004 02/09/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
RUBIO FELIX CLEOTILDE M02031 M02081 264160000M02031SRSSA001851 264160000M02081SRSSA001851 SRSSA001851 01/01/2004 16/09/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
ARAUJO VALDEZ FRANCISCA M02035 N/E 264160000M02035SRSSA001583 N/E SRSSA001583 01/08/1990 16/09/2018 N/E N/E
CARLON GUTIERREZ ANA JESUS M02035 N/E 264160000M02035SRSSA018313 N/E SRSSA018313 01/08/1990 07/09/2018 N/E N/E
DUARTE LOPEZ MANUELA M02035 N/E 264160000M02035SRSSA002254 N/E SRSSA002254 01/08/1990 07/09/2018 N/E N/E
IBARRA HERNANDEZ IGNACIA ELIZABETH M02035 M02036 264160000M02035SRSSA001052 264160000M02036SRSSA001052 SRSSA001052 16/08/1998 16/09/2018 16/04/1997 15/08/1998
PENA ALVARADO MARIA LUISA M02035 N/E 264160000M02035SRSSA001950 N/E SRSSA001950 01/08/1990 05/09/2018 N/E N/E
ROMERO VERDUGO MARCO ANTONIO M02035 N/E 264160000M02035SRSSA001670 N/E SRSSA001670 01/08/1990 16/09/2018 N/E N/E
MOZQUEDA JIMENEZ GLORIA M02035 M02036 264160000M02035SRSSA000504 264160000M02036SRSSA000504 SRSSA000504 16/01/1996 04/09/2018 01/02/1993 15/01/1996
DIAZ SAMANIEGO AGRIPINA M02035 N/E 264160000M02035SRSSA000475 N/E SRSSA000475 01/08/1990 07/09/2018 N/E N/E
CARDENAS MAGANA NORMA ALICIA M02035 M02036 264160000M02035SRSSA017671 264160000M02036SRSSA017671 SRSSA017671 01/01/2011 05/09/2018 01/07/1990 31/12/2010
MORENO LARA LORENIA M02035 M02082 264160000M02035SRSSA000504 264160000M02082SRSSA000504 SRSSA000504 01/01/2004 04/09/2018 16/03/2003 31/12/2003
ZAZUETA ALCANTAR ROSA YOLANDA M02035 M02082 264160000M02035SRSSA001670 264160000M02082SRSSA001670 SRSSA001670 01/01/2004 16/09/2018 16/10/1999 31/12/2003ZAZUETA ALCANTAR ROSA YOLANDA M02035 M02082 264160000M02035SRSSA001670 264160000M02082SRSSA001670 SRSSA001670 01/01/2004 16/09/2018 16/10/1999 31/12/2003
PERALTA MONTES ANTOLINA M02035 M02036 264160000M02035SRSSA001670 264160000M02036SRSSA001670 SRSSA001670 16/04/2006 16/09/2018 16/05/1990 15/04/2006
RUIZ GRIJALVA IRMA M02035 N/E 264160000M02035SRSSA017671 N/E SRSSA017671 01/08/1990 07/09/2018 N/E N/E
CANCIO GRANILLO FRANCISCA INES M02035 M02082 264160000M02035SRSSA001262 264160000M02082SRSSA001262 SRSSA001262 01/06/2009 31/10/2018 16/01/1996 31/05/2009
GUTIERREZ MORALES MA DEL SOCORRO M02036 N/E 264160000M02036SRSSA002015 N/E SRSSA002015 16/05/1990 03/09/2018 N/E N/E
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MARTINEZ GARCIA ROSA LIDIA M02036 N/E 264160000M02036SRSSA001653 N/E SRSSA001653 16/05/1990 16/09/2018 N/E N/E
MENDIVIL ALVARADO ORALIA M02036 N/E 264160000M02036SRSSA001974 N/E SRSSA001974 16/05/1990 03/09/2018 N/E N/E
SANDOVAL MARTINEZ ROSALVA M02038 M03022 264160000M02038SRSSA018016 264160000M03022SRSSA018016 SRSSA018016 01/01/2004 07/09/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
PAREDONES TORRES ELVIA M02040 M03024 264160000M02040SRSSA001851 264160000M03024SRSSA001851 SRSSA001851 16/08/1998 05/09/2018 01/01/1997 15/08/1998
ENCINAS GAMEZ GLORIA LUZ M02045 M03025 264160000M02045SRSSA002295 264160000M03025SRSSA002295 SRSSA002295 16/01/1996 05/09/2018 16/11/1991 15/01/1996
MENDOZA NAVARRETE ELIA M02045 M02048 264160000M02045SRSSA002085 264160000M02048SRSSA002085 SRSSA002085 16/01/1996 07/09/2018 01/11/1991 15/01/1996
CANELA MARIA MARGARITA ALEJANDRA M02048 N/E 264160000M02048SRSSA017671 N/E SRSSA017671 16/06/1990 07/09/2018 N/E N/E
VILLEGAS DE LA T MEZA MARIA TERESA M02048 N/E 264160000M02048SRSSA001670 N/E SRSSA001670 01/08/1990 16/09/2018 N/E N/E
VILLA VELARDE RAUL M02055 M02054 264160000M02055SRSSA001011 264160000M02054SRSSA001011 SRSSA001011 01/10/2005 05/09/2018 01/06/2005 30/09/2005
BOJORQUEZ ECHAVARRIA FRANCISCO JAVIER M02057 M02059 264160000M02057SRSSA018016 264160000M02059SRSSA018016 SRSSA018016 01/01/2018 07/09/2018 01/08/2010 31/12/2017
MARIN MARTINEZ ADOLFO M02057 M03020 264160000M02057SRSSA002143 264160000M03020SRSSA002143 SRSSA002143 01/01/2004 07/09/2018 01/11/2001 31/12/2003
VILLEGAS TRILLAS ELOISA M02077 M02001 264160000M02077SRSSA001064 264160000M02001SRSSA001064 SRSSA001064 16/05/2018 16/09/2018 16/08/1998 15/05/2018
MOZQUEDA MORENO ANA ANGELITA M02077 M02089 264160000M02077SRSSA017450 264160000M02089SRSSA017450 SRSSA017450 16/03/2018 16/09/2018 01/01/2006 15/03/2018
GONZALEZ LEON ELSA IRENE M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA017666 264160000M02035SRSSA017666 SRSSA017666 16/03/2013 05/09/2018 16/02/2012 15/03/2013
HERNANDEZ CANEZ GERARDINA M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA002143 264160000M02035SRSSA002143 SRSSA002143 16/08/1998 07/09/2018 16/10/1996 15/08/1998
SIQUEIROS VALENZUELA NORMA ALICIA M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA001583 264160000M02035SRSSA001583 SRSSA001583 01/02/2014 05/09/2018 01/03/2011 31/01/2014
SANDOVAL SALAS MARIA ESTHER M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA000603 264160000M02035SRSSA000603 SRSSA000603 16/08/1998 03/09/2018 16/10/1996 15/08/1998
ESPARZA GOMEZ LETICIA M02081 M02035 264160000M02081SRSSA000504 264160000M02035SRSSA000504 SRSSA000504 16/02/2017 04/09/2018 16/02/2005 15/02/2017
AMPARANO MADRID MARIA DOLORES M02082 M02036 264160000M02082SRSSA000760 264160000M02036SRSSA000760 SRSSA000760 16/01/1996 04/09/2018 01/09/1992 15/01/1996
DUARTE DIAZ DORA LUZ M02082 M02036 264160000M02082SRSSA000562 264160000M02036SRSSA000562 SRSSA000562 16/01/1996 02/09/2018 01/09/1992 15/01/1996
GOMEZ ALABADO ANA PATRICIA M02082 M02036 264160000M02082SRSSA001851 264160000M02036SRSSA001851 SRSSA001851 01/01/2004 16/09/2018 16/02/2001 31/12/2003
GUERRERO MONROY GUADALUPE M02083 M02036 264160000M02083SRSSA000690 264160000M02036SRSSA000690 SRSSA000690 01/01/2004 03/09/2018 16/08/1998 31/12/2003
PEREZ HERNANDEZ MARIBEL M02083 M02082 264160000M02083SRSSA000562 264160000M02082SRSSA000562 SRSSA000562 01/01/2004 02/09/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
CRUZ VALENZUELA MARTINA M02083 M02036 264160000M02083SRSSA001986 264160000M02036SRSSA001986 SRSSA001986 01/01/2004 03/09/2018 16/08/1998 31/12/2003
MERCADO AGUERO ROSA AMELIA M02083 M02082 264160000M02083SRSSA000562 264160000M02082SRSSA000562 SRSSA000562 01/01/2004 02/09/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
VEGA ARMENTA MARGARITA M02083 M02082 264160000M02083SRSSA001122 264160000M02082SRSSA001122 SRSSA001122 01/01/2004 04/09/2018 01/06/2003 31/12/2003
VERDUGO VELASCO MARIA DE LOS ANGELES M02083 M02036 264160000M02083SRSSA000562 264160000M02036SRSSA000562 SRSSA000562 01/01/2004 05/09/2018 01/08/2001 31/12/2003
MIRANDA ECHAVE CARMEN IRASEMA M02088 M02001 264160000M02088SRSSA001583 264160000M02001SRSSA001583 SRSSA001583 16/01/1996 05/09/2018 01/10/1993 15/01/1996
CORONADO TANORI MAGDALENA M03004 M03020 264160000M03004SRSSA017462 264160000M03020SRSSA017462 SRSSA017462 01/01/2004 16/09/2018 16/11/2000 31/12/2003
LARA LOPEZ ALEJO M03004 CF41038 264160000M03004SRSSA001706 26416000CF41038SRSSA001706 SRSSA001706 16/10/2017 04/09/2018 01/01/2010 15/10/2017
SOTELO PACHECO YOLANDA M03004 M02058 264160000M03004SRSSA001950 264160000M02058SRSSA001950 SRSSA001950 01/01/2004 05/09/2018 16/11/2003 31/12/2003
VILLEGAS ORRANTIA JESUS M03004 N/E 264160000M03004SRSSA000562 N/E SRSSA000562 01/08/1990 07/09/2018 N/E N/E
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VILLEGAS ORRANTIA JESUS M03004 N/E 264160000M03004SRSSA000562 N/E SRSSA000562 01/08/1990 07/09/2018 N/E N/E
GONZALEZ JULIO ALFONSO M03005 N/E 264160000M03005SRSSA001105 N/E SRSSA001105 16/06/1990 16/09/2018 N/E N/E
SALLARD FLORES SOFIA LIVIER M03018 CF34263 264160000M03018SRSSA001110 26416000CF34263SRSSA001110 SRSSA001110 16/03/2004 16/09/2018 01/01/2004 15/03/2004
MENDEZ SAINZ JUAN M03018 N/E 264160000M03018SRSSA017671 N/E SRSSA017671 01/05/2003 07/09/2018 N/E N/E
BURROLA MARTINEZ CARLOS M03019 N/E 264160000M03019SRSSA002295 N/E SRSSA002295 01/05/2003 05/09/2018 N/E N/E
VALENZUELA PACHECO LUZ MERCEDES M03019 M03005 264160000M03019SRSSA001221 264160000M03005SRSSA001221 SRSSA001221 01/05/2006 16/09/2018 01/11/2004 30/04/2006
HERNANDEZ MENDEZ GUADALUPE IRENE M03020 N/E 264160000M03020SRSSA017573 N/E SRSSA017573 01/05/2003 05/09/2018 N/E N/E
LEON VILLORDO IRMA M03020 N/E 264160000M03020SRSSA001851 N/E SRSSA001851 01/05/2003 16/09/2018 N/E N/E
AVALOS RAFAEL LUCILA M03022 N/E 264160000M03022SRSSA017671 N/E SRSSA017671 01/05/2003 15/12/2018 N/E N/E
AUZETA SALCIDO DELIA YOLANDA M03023 N/E 264160000M03023SRSSA017671 N/E SRSSA017671 01/05/2003 07/09/2018 N/E N/E
DE LA CRUZ LIZARRAGA LAMAR M03023 N/E 264160000M03023SRSSA000504 N/E SRSSA000504 01/05/2003 16/09/2018 N/E N/E
ESTRELLA HOYT ROSA MARIA M03023 N/E 264160000M03023SRSSA001052 N/E SRSSA001052 01/05/2003 03/09/2018 N/E N/E
ENRIQUEZ BACAME LETICIA M02001 N/E 264160000M02001SRSSA001110 N/E SRSSA001110 01/01/2006 16/08/2016 N/E N/E
RANGEL RAMIREZ LORENA M02031 N/E 264160000M02031SRSSA001110 N/E SRSSA001110 01/01/2006 04/08/2018 N/E N/E
ZENDEJAS RANGEL MONICA M02036 N/E 264160000M02036SRSSA001110 N/E SRSSA001110 01/01/2006 02/08/2018 N/E N/E
JARAMILLO TREJO MARTHA ELENA M02036 N/E 264160000M02036SRSSA001110 N/E SRSSA001110 01/01/2006 29/08/2018 N/E N/E
SANCHEZ RAMOS JUANA M02036 N/E 264160000M02036SRSSA001105 N/E SRSSA001105 01/01/2006 28/08/2018 N/E N/E
CABALLERO GUTIERREZ ROGELIO J M01004 N/E 264160000M01004SRSSA001105 N/E SRSSA001105 01/01/2006 24/07/2018 N/E N/E
ROMERO ROBLES ALMA DELIA M02035 N/E 264160000M02035SRSSA001110 N/E SRSSA001110 01/01/2006 16/07/2018 N/E N/E
MENDEZ TERAN ROSA ANA MARIA M02040 N/E 264160000M02040SRSSA001110 N/E SRSSA001110 01/01/2006 23/07/2018 N/E N/E
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